AVENBURY PARISH COUNCIL

Dear Councillor

01/18

02/18

03/18
04/18

05/18

06/18

07/18
08/18

09/18
10/18

11/18

12/18

13/18

14/18

You are summoned to a meeting of the Avenbury Annual Parish Council

on Tuesday 15 May 2018
to be held at
The Public Hall, Bromyard at 8.00pm

Clerk

AGENDA

Election of Chairman to the Council 2018/19

Election of Vice-Chairman to the Council 2018/19

To accept apologies for absence

To receive Declarations of inte rest and writte n dispe nsation re quests for disclosable
pecuniary interests

To approve the Minutesthe Parish Council Meeting held on:
27th March 2018

To receive the Clerk’s report

Public Question Time

Ward Councillor’s report

Update on Avenbury Church

Finance:
Accounts for approval and payment:
Insurance 2018/19
PAYE
Clerk Salary
Appointment of Internal Auditor

Income and Expenditure
Annual Return 2017/18

Current Planning applications
Update on Assest of Community Value.

Gerneral Data Protection Regulations (GDPR)
To inform the council of the regulations and what step they should take to comply

Annual Return



Members of the Public are always welcome to attend our meetings
Charles Porter
Clerk
ctp793@gmail.com



