AVENBURY PARISH COUNCIL

Dear Councillor

14/18 Annual Return

You are summoned to a meeting of the Avenbury Annual Parish Council

on Tuesday 15 May 2018 to be held at

The Public Hall, Bromyard at 8.00pm

Clerk

	AGENDA
01/18	Election of Chairman to the Council 2018/19
02/18	Election of Vice-Chairman to the Council 2018/19
03/18	To accept apologies for absence
04/18	To receive Declarations of interest and written dispensation requests for disclosable pecuniary interests
05/18	To approve the Minutes the Parish Council Meeting held on: 2 7th March 2018
06/18	To receive the Clerk's report
07/18	Public Question Time
08/18	Ward Councillor's report
09/18	Update on Avenbury Church
10/18	Finance: Accounts for approval and payment: Insurance 2018/19 PAYE Clerk Salary Appointment of Internal Auditor Income and Expenditure
	Annual Return 2017/18
11/18	Current Planning applications
12/18	Update on Assest of Community Value.
13/18	Gerneral Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) To inform the council of the regulations and what step they should take to comply

Members of the Public are always welcome to attend our meetings
Charles Porter
Clerk
ctp793@gmail.com